Chapter 1
Product Configuration and Signal Description
1.1 Product Composition
1.1.1 Checking Products ……………………………………….     1-2
1.1.2 Identifying the Parts ………………………………………    1-4
1.2 System Composition
1.2.1 Summary ……………………………………………………….   1-6
1.2.2 Connecting CN1 at Position operation mode …………… 1-7

      - Check if the tightness of fitting & bolts are correct
      - Check if there is no noise or excessive friction at rotating
■ Servo drive Type Designation
APD –  VK    04     N  P  A4
1-2
AnyPack Series
Servo Drive
Encoder type Exclusive
Option
CodeN : IncrementalN : Incremental
드라이브 용량
R5 : 50[W]
01 : 100[W]
02 : 200[W]
04 : 400[W]
08 : 750[W]
R5 :  50[W]
01 : 100[W]
02 : 200[W]
04 : 400[W]
08 : 800[W]
Drive Capacity
VK :Super compact
     size
* Reference
VS : Standard type
VP : Controller-
   Embedded type
VT :Tension control
 type
Type
AnyPack Series
Servo Drive
AnyPack Series
Servo Drive
P : Position
S : Speed
efesotomasyon.com - Mecapion
Chapter1 Product Configuration and Signal Description
■ Servo Motor Model Configuration
APM – S B 04 A E K 1 G1 03
                                                                                 1-3
Motor Shape Type
S : Solid Shaft
B : Built-in
Oil Seal, Brake
none : none
1 : Oil Seal
2 : Brake
3 : Oil Seal, Brake
Reducer
None : none
G1 : General industry
     (Foot Mount)
G2 : General industry
     (Flange Mount)
G3 : Precision
 Reducer
Motor Capacity
R3 : 30[W]
R5 : 50[W]
01 : 100[W]
02 : 200[W]
03 : 300[W]
04 : 400[W]
06 : 600[W]
07 : 750[W]
 Shape of Shaft
N : Straight
K : One side round
(Standard)
C : C Cut
D : D Cut